Qualification Ranking Lists for allocation of Quota places for
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World Allround Championships 2020

(as of December 15, 2019)
Ladies (24 quota places, max. 3 quota places per country)

No Name
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Ivanie Blondin
Martina Sablikova
Evgeniya Lalenkova
Isabelle Weidemann
Miho Takagi
Antoinette de Jong
Natalja Voronina
Melissa Wijfje
Francesca Lollobrigida
Reina Anema

Nana Takagi
Elizaveta Kazelina
Ekaterina Shikhova
Nikola Zdrahalova
Maryna Zuyeva
Noemi Bonazza
Valerie Maltais
Natalia Czerwonka
Esmee Visser
Nadezhda Morozova
Roxanne Dufter

Mei Han

Yuna Onodera

Sofie Karoline Haugen
Michelle Uhrig
Karolina Bosiek

Reserve List

CHN
POL
NOR
NOR
KOR
EST

2

PP WNW

Qi Yin

Karolina Ggsecka
Ragne Wiklund
Ida Njatun

Ji Woo Park
Saskia Alusalu

1500m
1:55.59
1:57.50
1:56.40
1:58.14
1:57.17
1:56.23
1:58.23
1:56.83
1:57.95
1:58.94
1:58.24
1:56.80
1:56.86
1:58.41
1:58.95
1:57.89
1:59.29
1:58.61
2:00.75
1:59.11
2:00.35
1:59.53
2:00.21
2:01.48
2:01.31
1:59.45

2:00.06
2:02.26
2:02.65
2:00.71
2:02.16
2:03.74

3000m
4:00.24
4:01.97
4:06.02
4:03.05
4:05.17
4:07.67
4:04.40
4:07.72
4:07.39
4:05.90
4:07.56
4:10.57
4:10.81
4:08.23
4:07.80
4:10.02
4:09.34
4:10.82
4:07.96
4:11.48
4:09.57
4:14.54
4:13.50
4:11.92
4:12.31
4:16.31

4:16.34
4:14.28
4:13.85
4:18.19
4:16.88
4:15.17

Points
78,574
79,498
79,807
79,890
79,921
80,025
80,146
80,233
80,552
80,631
80,677
80,696
80,757
80,844
80,953
80,970
81,322
81,343
81,581
81,619
81,715
82,269
82,323
82,483
82,490
82,536

82,745
83,134
83,194
83,270
83,537
83,778



Qualification Ranking Lists for allocation of Quota places for
World Allround Championships 2020

Men (24 quota places, max. 3 quota places per cot
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(as of December 15, 2019)

No Name
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Patrick Roest
Sverre Lunde Pedersen
Denis Yuskov
Marcel Bosker

Livio Wenger

Bart Swings

Riku Tsuchiya
Havard Bgkko
Douwe de Vries
Seitaro Ichinohe
Peter Michael
Aleksandr Rumyantsev
Sergey Trofimov
Vitaliy Schigolev
Jordan Belchos
Shane Williamson
Ted-Jan Bloemen
Dmitrij Morozov
Andrea Giovannini
Hallgeir Engebraten
Kristian G. Ulekleiv
Tyson Langelaar
Francesco Betti
Haralds Silovs
Demyan Gauvrilov

Reserve List

CHN
POL
BLR
POL
USA
DEN
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Alemasi Kahanbai
Adrian Wielgat
Vitaly Mikhailov
Artur Janicki

Ethan Cepuran
Viktor Hald Thorup

1500m
1:45.08
1:46.79
1:46.28
1:46.31
1:46.70
1:47.37
1:47.69
1:47.90
1:48.46
1:47.86
1:50.19
1:50.35
1:48.11
1:47.88
1:50.17
1:48.20
1:51.08
1:49.45
1:49.84
1:50.45
1:47.94
1:46.66
1:49.58
1:48.91
1:49.02

1:49.17
1:48.52
1:52.38
1:52.20
1:52.07
1:54.13

5000m
6:16.61
6:19.68
6:22.54
6:22.64
6:24.10
6:23.94
6:23.54
6:24.47
6:23.07
6:25.32
6:18.69
6:19.66
6:27.31
6:28.66
6:22.31
6:28.98
6:20.02
6:26.40
6:26.38
6:26.40
6:36.50
6:43.42
6:35.61
6:38.12
6:38.98

6:38.60
6:43.01
6:31.53
6:36.01
6:37.57
6:33.35

Points
72,691
73,565
73,684
73,702
73,980
74,187
74,253
74,417
74,462
74,488
74,599
74,751
74,770
74,828
74,955
74,966
75,030
75,125
75,254
75,458
75,633
75,898
76,089
76,116
76,242

76,253
76,476
76,614
77,001
77,116
77,382
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